List of Affected Vessels

This document provides a comprehensive list of vessels recently sanctioned by the
European Union and HM Treasury. It includes details on vessels directly involved in
supporting Russia's war efforts, transporting military equipment, or engaging in deceptive

practices. This list will help you stay informed about the latest sanctions and their impact on

maritime operations. The 14 highlighted vessels were not visible as sanctioned on the
Seasearcher platform as of 26 June 2024. Another 15 vessels are already featured on the

OFAC SDN sanction list.

Sanctions Name

EU Andromeda
Star

EU / OFAC Angara

EU / OFAC Audax

EU Beks Aqua

EU / HM Canis Power

Treasury

additional

sanction list

EU / OFAC Enisey

EU Galian 2

EU Hana

EU / OFAC Hebe

EU / OFAC Hunter Star

EU / OFAC Kaliningrad

EU / OFAC Kemerovo

EU / OFAC Koryak FSU

EU / OFAC Krasnoyarsk

EU / OFAC Krymsk

EU / OFAC Lady R

Flag
Panama

Russia

Singapore

Guinea-Bissau
Cook Islands

Russia
Cook Islands

Gabon

Comoros

Panama
Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia
Gabon

Russia

IMO
9402471

9179842

9763837

9277735
9289520

9079169
9331153

9353113

9259185

9830769
9341067

9312884

9915105

9312896

9270529

9161003

Type

Crude oil
tanker

Roll on roll off
with container
capacity
Semi-sub HL
vessel
Product tanker
Combined
chemical and
oil tanker

Bulk carrier
Crude oil
tanker
Combined
chemical and
oil tanker
Crude oil
tanker
General cargo
Crude oil
tanker

Crude oil
tanker

LNG Floating
Storage
Regasification
Unit

Crude oil
tanker

Crude oil
tanker

Roll on roll off
with container

capacity



EU / OFAC

EU / OFAC

EU

EU

EU

EU /HM
Treasury
additional
sanction list
EU / OFAC

EU

EU / OFAC

EU
EU

HM Treasury
additional
sanction list
HM Treasury
additional
sanction list

Maia- 1

Maria

NS Lotus

NS Spirit

NS Stream

Ocean Amz

Pugnax

Robon

SAAM Fsu

SCF Amur
Vela Rain

NS Laguna

Robon

Russia

Russia

Gabon

Gabon

Gabon

Cook Islands

Singapore

Cameroon

Russia

Gabon
Cook Islands

Gabon

Cameroon

9358010

8517839

9339337

9318553

9318541

9394935

9763849

9144782

9915090

9333436
9331141

9394935

9144782

General cargo
with container
capacity
General cargo
with container
capacity
Crude oil
tanker
Combined
chemical and
oil tanker
Combined
chemical and
oil tanker
Crude oil
tanker

Semi-sub HL
vessel

Crude oil
tanker

LNG Floating
Storage
Regasification
Unit

Product tanker
Crude oil
tanker

Crude oil
tanker

Crude oil
tanker



