List of Affected Vessels

This document provides a comprehensive list of vessels recently sanctioned by the European Union and HM Treasury. It includes details on vessels directly involved in supporting Russia's war efforts, transporting military equipment, or engaging in deceptive practices. This list will help you stay informed about the latest sanctions and their impact on maritime operations. The 14 highlighted vessels were not visible as sanctioned on the Seasearcher platform as of 26 June 2024. Another 15 vessels are already featured on the OFAC SDN sanction list.

Sanctions	Name	Flag	IMO	Туре
EU	Andromeda Star	Panama	9402471	Crude oil tanker
EU / OFAC	Angara	Russia	9179842	Roll on roll off with container capacity
EU / OFAC	Audax	Singapore	9763837	Semi-sub HL vessel
EU	Beks Aqua	Guinea-Bissau	9277735	Product tanker
EU / HM Treasury additional sanction list	Canis Power	Cook Islands	9289520	Combined chemical and oil tanker
EU / OFAC	Enisey	Russia	9079169	Bulk carrier
EU	Galian 2	Cook Islands	9331153	Crude oil tanker
EU	Hana	Gabon	9353113	Combined chemical and oil tanker
EU / OFAC	Hebe	Comoros	9259185	Crude oil tanker
EU / OFAC	Hunter Star	Panama	9830769	General cargo
EU / OFAC	Kaliningrad	Russia	9341067	Crude oil tanker
EU / OFAC	Kemerovo	Russia	9312884	Crude oil tanker
EU / OFAC	Koryak FSU	Russia	9915105	LNG Floating Storage Regasification Unit
EU / OFAC	Krasnoyarsk	Russia	9312896	Crude oil tanker
EU / OFAC	Krymsk	Gabon	9270529	Crude oil tanker
EU / OFAC	Lady R	Russia	9161003	Roll on roll off with container capacity

EU / OFAC	Maia- 1	Russia	9358010	General cargo with container capacity
EU / OFAC	Maria	Russia	8517839	General cargo with container capacity
EU	NS Lotus	Gabon	9339337	Crude oil tanker
EU	NS Spirit	Gabon	9318553	Combined chemical and oil tanker
EU	NS Stream	Gabon	9318541	Combined chemical and oil tanker
EU / HM Treasury additional sanction list	Ocean Amz	Cook Islands	9394935	Crude oil tanker
EU / OFAC	Pugnax	Singapore	9763849	Semi-sub HL vessel
EU	Robon	Cameroon	9144782	Crude oil tanker
EU / OFAC	SAAM Fsu	Russia	9915090	LNG Floating Storage Regasification Unit
EU	SCF Amur	Gabon	9333436	Product tanker
EU	Vela Rain	Cook Islands	9331141	Crude oil tanker
HM Treasury additional sanction list	NS Laguna	Gabon	9394935	Crude oil tanker
HM Treasury additional sanction list	Robon	Cameroon	9144782	Crude oil tanker